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10 |4020235 1127 105 B REABES (e 2022-12-12 0.00 3,817.44|  17,297,563.20
s e 2022-12-13 578.40 0.00|  17,298,131.60
TR L S U P TR 184.38 0.00| 17,298,315.98
R s d S il 2022-12-21 96.00 0.00| 17,298,411.98
B T e 2022-12-21 45.00 0.00| 17,298,456.98
T (e e D L e 2022-12-21 45.00 0.00| 17,298,501.98
B o s 2022-12-21 96.00 0.00| 17,298,597.98
17 |H812023% 1127 0 2 T R AT 20 2022-12-21 0.00 809.76| 17,297,788.22
g [FTRENERNEERERAETERAT T anop 19,54 28,147.20 0.00| 17,325,935.42
TR 2022-12-23 0.00 56.90| 17,325,878.52
30 [ R R 2022-12-23 0.00 308.41|  17,325,570.11
B | e e | Gign fady 9,058.85 0.00| 17,334,628.96
22 |UORUITIEMEATE LB T E 2022611123 M % | 2022-12-27 1,080.00 0.00| 17,335,708.96
Tl e T TR T 791.24 0.00| 17,336,500.20
24 |iEan0ERARNE 2022-12-27 11,383.20 0.00[ 17,347,883.40
25 [MokmBImEEE AL 2022-12-27 13,455.78 0.00[ 17,361,339.18
g [ DR A S D 2022-12-27 0.00 851.64| 17,360,487.54
27 |fHf12022 12 A T 2022-12-27 0.00 32,700.08|  17,327,787.46
28 |HESAMEN20226 12 PH 5 TH 2022-12-27 0.00 1,900.00(  17,325,887.46
29 |IHi20226 12 I A T3 2022-12-27 0.00 10,052.08|  17,315,835.38
3y [EET R ERE R G TN 2022-12-27 15,400.00 0.00| 17,331,235.38
31 gr'sllfﬁﬁi—;&iﬁﬂ%ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁh'ﬁjzozzfﬁz}dFJ;Hﬁ 2022-12-28 9.214.00 0.00 17.340,449.38
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39 | R R A A e D T B 2022-12-28 140,070.00 0.00| 17,480,519.38
33 [ 120224 # A 11l #6366 A 20070/ A 2022-12-28 0.00 73,200.00|  17,407,319.38
34 (fes LT LR EN R T 202245 10-12 8 (Al 4 2022-12-28 12,138.00 0.00 17,419,457.38
3 [ LRI 2022-12-29 0.00 2,850.00| 17,416,607.38
36 |ctImi20224:1-6 G4 2022-12-29 43,200.00 0.00| 17,459,807.38
Sl e e i I T 9,435.00 0.00| 17,469,242.38
38 | Mot N AR ER 202268812 )BT 4 2022-12-30 33,000.00 0.00| 17,502,242.38
39 |wirmmsmE e 2022-12-31 3.90 0.00| 17,502,246.28
10 #2022 11127 5 R R EEAE T B0 2022-12-31 0.00 122.92| 17,502,123.36
41 |920235 112 B % B R4 AT (RIG 2022-12-31 0.00 2,544.96|  17,499,578.40
& it 426,843.35 861,290.14
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